
 

THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITTED 

(A Govt. of  West Bengal Enterprise) 
Bakreswar Thermal Power  Project 

P.O.Bk.T.P.P , Dist -Birbhum,Pin -731104 

 

Tender Notice No.WBPDCL/Tend-Adv/ PR/12-13/141/BkTPP       Date :   14.12.2012. 

Ref.No. BkTPP/PUR-II/Tend-Adv/PR/12-13/10042/                    Date :   14.12.2012. 
 
             Sealed tenders in two parts, Part A (for technical specification bid) and Part B 
(for commercial price bid) in duplicate are invited by the General Manager, BkTPP with 
same material specification for the supply of following material at BkTPP. 
 
1a. Description of Material : Pipe, MS ERW Size- 350 NB X 9.52 MM Thick, 

IS: 3589, Material Grade: Fe 410, length: 11 mtr. 
to 13 mtr.  

1b. Quantity of Material : 1,000 mtr. 
(Tolerance: +/- 2 % in total length) 

2. Estimated Cost  : Rs. 34,80,000/-  

3. Earnest Money : Rs. 70,000/- 
5. Cost of Tender Paper : Rs. 1,000/- 
6. Sale of Tender Paper : 20.12.2012 to 14.01.2013 
7. Last Date of Submission 

of Sealed Tender Paper 
: 21.01.2013 upto 02:30 PM 

8. Opening of Tender    
8a. Part-A (for technical bid) : 21.01.2013 at 03:00 PM 
8b. Part-B (for price bid) : Opening date will be intimated to the successful 

i.e technically accepted bidders later on. 
9. Delivery Schedule : Material is to be supplied within sixty (90) days 

from the date of issuance order. 
 
        
[ Qualifying Requirement: Documents to prove the experience of the tenderers in 
successful execution of Purchase Order in the last five financial years they should 
submit Purchase Order copies for i) amount of Rs.20,00,000/- or above in single order 
/ ii) amount of Rs.15,00,000/- each or above in two orders / iii) amount of 
Rs.10,00,000/- each or above in three orders. And End user’s certificate or Material 
Receipt Note Voucher is to be submitted as supporting document for proof of 
execution of above Purchase Order/s.] 
 

Detailed terms & conditions are set forth in the Tender Paper (Non - 
Transferable) which can be obtained from the Sr. Manager(S&P), BkTPP on 
application. The cost of Tender Paper is to be deposited in the Account Section, BkTPP 
from 10.30 AM to 01.30 PM (except Saturday, Sunday and Holiday). Tender Paper will 
not be issued against DD / MO / Cheque and by post. If any change or extension of 
due date or any corrigendum, may please visit website. The WBPDCL reserves the 
right to accept or to reject any or all tender either in full or in part or to split up, if 
necessary without assigning any reasons whatsoever. For qualifying requirements and 
other details visit website www.wbpdcl.co.in  

 
 
 

T. K. BOSE 

SR.MGR(S & P) 
BkTPP/WBPDCL 

 

 

 

 
 

 

http://www.wbpdcl.co.in/

